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1 Anzahl der Stiicke

FRAUENTHAL HOLDING AG

AT0000762406
7.534.990
783.499
6.751.491
11.08.2022
Amtlicher Handel

standard market auction

WIENERBERGER AG
AT0000831706
115.187.982
3.455.639
111.732.343
09.11.2022

Amtlicher Handel
prime market
BAWAG GROUP AG
ATOOOOBAWAG2
89.142.237
6.642.237
82.500.000
23.12.2022

Amtlicher Handel
prime market

ADC = Austrian Depository Certificate

GS = Genussscheine
St = Stammaktien
Vz = Vorzugsaktien
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